Brian Ward Memorial 5K - June 17, 2017

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Lexington 00:19:40.61 27
2 Northmor 00:21:57.87 51
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Team Results

Brian Ward Memorial 5K - June 17, 2017

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score

1 Lexington 00:19:40.61 6 27
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Ryan Johnston 00:17:04:650 1

2 2 Forest Volz 00:18:57:590 2

3 3 Noah Sgambellone 00:18:58:100 3

4 4 Mackenna Curtis-Collins 00:19:13:190 4

5 8 Caitlin Johnston 00:21:50:380 8

6 9 Tessa Gerhardt 00:21:59:767 9

2 Northmor 00:21:57.87 7 51
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 B.J. White 00:20:44:160 5

2 6 Austin Amens 00:21:14:867 6

3 7 Alec Moore 00:21:50:167 7

4 10 Maddie Jordan 00:22:06:177 10

5 1 Samantha Peters 00:22:15:437 11

6 12 Brooke Bennett 00:23:36:437 12
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Brian Ward Memorial 5K - June 17, 2017

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score

Name
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Ryan Johnston

Forest Volz

Noah Sgambellone

Mackenna Curtis-Collins

B.J. White
Austin Amens

Alec Moore

Caitlin Johnston

Tessa Gerhardt

Maddie Jordan

Samantha Peters

Brooke Bennett

Juliana Ditollio

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Time
00:17:04:650
00:18:57:590
00:18:58:100
00:19:13:190
00:20:44:160
00:21:14:867
00:21:50:167
00:21:50:380
00:21:59:767
00:22:06:177
00:22:15:437
00:23:36:437
00:25:43:237
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Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
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Northmor
Northmor
Lexington
Lexington
Northmor
Northmor
Northmor

Northmor
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