Brian Ward Memorial 5K - June 17, 2017

 Team Overall Results

 Place
 Name
 Average Time
 Score

 1
 Lexington
 00:19:40.61
 27

 2
 Northmor
 00:21:57.87
 51

Incomplete Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 6/17/2017 9:44:52 AM Page: 1 of 3

Brian Ward Memorial 5K - June 17, 2017

Team Results							
Place	Team Name			Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score	
1	Lexington			00:19:40.61	6	27	
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	
	1	1	Ryan Johnston		00:17:04:650	1	
	2	2	Forest Volz		00:18:57:590	2	
	3	3	Noah Sgambellone		00:18:58:100	3	
	4	4	Mackenna Curtis-Collins		00:19:13:190	4	
	5	8	Caitlin Johnston		00:21:50:380	8	
	6	9	Tessa Gerhardt		00:21:59:767	9	
2	Northmor			00:21:57.87	7	51	
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	
	1	5	B.J. White		00:20:44:160	5	
	2	6	Austin Amens		00:21:14:867	6	
	3	7	Alec Moore		00:21:50:167	7	
	4	10	Maddie Jordan		00:22:06:177	10	
	5	11	Samantha Peters		00:22:15:437	11	
	6	12	Brooke Bennett		00:23:36:437	12	

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 6/17/2017 9:44:52 AM Page: 2 of 3

Brian Ward Memorial 5K - June 17, 2017

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	Ryan Johnston	Runner	00:17:04:650	Lexington
2	2	Forest Volz	Runner	00:18:57:590	Lexington
3	3	Noah Sgambellone	Runner	00:18:58:100	Lexington
4	4	Mackenna Curtis-Collins	Runner	00:19:13:190	Lexington
5	5	B.J. White	Runner	00:20:44:160	Northmor
6	6	Austin Amens	Runner	00:21:14:867	Northmor
7	7	Alec Moore	Runner	00:21:50:167	Northmor
8	8	Caitlin Johnston	Runner	00:21:50:380	Lexington
9	9	Tessa Gerhardt	Runner	00:21:59:767	Lexington
10	10	Maddie Jordan	Runner	00:22:06:177	Northmor
11	11	Samantha Peters	Runner	00:22:15:437	Northmor
12	12	Brooke Bennett	Runner	00:23:36:437	Northmor
13	0	Juliana Ditollio	Runner	00:25:43:237	Northmor

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 6/17/2017 9:44:52 AM Page: 3 of 3